Precision
Subminiature
LEDs
• Right Angle SMD
• Single Color PC Board SMD
• Lens Type SMD
• Reflector Type SMD
• High Power Single Color SMD

BLUE 800 14mA 470nm
WHITE 1500 14mA 425-625nm
Part Number Key;
Series number Voltage / Current Color Circuit Polarity
F1 002 / ext. resistor R AC AC
G1 006 / above O DC DC-
BP1 012 / above Y  DC+
W1  024 / 10 ma G
W2  028 / 10 ma PG
Substitute 'G', 'BP' or 'W' for 'F' in above part numbers to get the miniature groove, bipin, or wedge base.
Lumitron Surface Mount and Lamp Type LEDs
Page 15
 15
Ph 908.273.8998                                                                                                                       sales@lumitroncorp.com
Fx 908.273.0853               10 Summit Avenue, Berkeley Heights, NJ  07922 U.S.A                           www.lumitron.com
L-125W3C-12V-MR16 Multi LED LAMP
FEATURES:
• SUPER LUMINOSITY WHITE LED (InGaN) .
• WATER CLEAR PACKAGE
• 5mm ALL RESIN MOLD
• BASE MODEL MR-16
• AC DC BI-POLAR
MATERIALS:
• LED LENS: UV RESISTENT EPOXY
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING: Ta = 25
• 0PEAK OPERATE VOLTAGE .............................14 V
• OPERATING TEMPERATURE ............................25 TO 0850
• STORAGE TEMPERATURE ................................35 TO 01000
• LED BULB LIFE ...................................................20000 HOURS
(LUMINANCE REDUCES to 50%)
Lumitron Surface Mount and Lamp Type LEDs
Page 16
 16
Ph 908.273.8998                                                                                                                       sales@lumitroncorp.com
Fx 908.273.0853               10 Summit Avenue, Berkeley Heights, NJ  07922 U.S.A                           www.lumitron.com
TWELVE LED LAMP
Description:
These twelve LED Lamps are specifically
designed for architectural high efficiency LED
lighting, accent lighting, and display lighting. The
5mm round shaped radiation pattern (20°) power
high luminous intensity ensure that these
devices are excellent for wide field of view
applications where a wide viewing angle and
readability in sunlight are essential. High
Efficiency LED materials are used in this Bulb.
Every lamp is made with an advanced optical
grade epoxy offering superior high shock and
high temperature resistance in outdoor
applications.
Features:
• Wide view angle
• High luminous output
• Seven Color Ranks
• Solid-state Vibration resistant
• Saving Power
• Long life
Options:
• 6V to 240V AC or DC
• Other industry standard bases
Part No.:  L-125W3C-12V-MR16 Multi Lamp LED Bulb
Lumitron Surface Mount and Lamp Type LEDs
Page 17
 17
Ph 908.273.8998                                                                                                                       sales@lumitroncorp.com
Fx 908.273.0853               10 Summit Avenue, Berkeley Heights, NJ  07922 U.S.A                           www.lumitron.com
COLOR RANKS:
A-Rank (Approximate Color Temperature: 6,500-10,OOOK)
  Rank A
X 0.280 0.264 0.283 0.296
Y 0.248 0.267 0.305 0.276
B-Rank (Approximate Color Temperature: 5,500-6,500K)
  Rank B1